TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Moore Corporation Limited		12/19/2008	CORPORATION: CANADA
Moore North America, Inc.		12/19/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
Street Address:	4050 Calle Real, Suite 220
City:	Santa Barbara
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	93110
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1707524	GUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (803)255-9831

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (404) 322-6204

Email: ip@nelsonmullins.com
Correspondent Name: Kyle M. Globerman

Address Line 1: 1320 Main Street, 17th Floor

Address Line 4: Columbia, SOUTH CAROLINA 29201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	33434/09001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kyle M. Globerman
Signature:	/Kyle M. Globerman/
Date:	01/29/2009 TPADEMARK
	IRAUEINIARN

900125775 REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0956

Total Attachments: 2 source=MooreWallaceSecurityRelease#page1.tif source=MooreWallaceSecurityRelease#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0957

MEMORANDUM OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK RIGHTS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Moore Wallace North America, Inc., successor in interest to Moore North America, Inc., a Delaware Corporation and Moore Wallace Corporation, successor in interest to Moore Corporation Limited, an entity of Canada, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, does hereby release and discharge the security interest in the trademark shown in Schedule A attached hereto, and incorporated in this Release by reference, granted to it on December 17, 1999 by Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc. (formerly Vista Information Solutions, Inc.), a Delaware Corporation.

This 1914 day of December, 2008.

Moore Wallace North America, Inc., successor in interest to Moore North America, Inc.

By:

Name: Suzanne S. Bettman

Title: Secretary

Moore Wallace Corporation, successor in interest to Moore Corporation Limited

By:

Name:/Suzanne S. Bettman

Title: Secretary

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0958

SCHEDULE A

Trademarks of LPS IP Holding Company, LLC

RECORDED: 01/29/2009

Trademark	Ŭ	Registration	App. No.	Filing Date	matry Registration App No. Filing Date Registration	*****
		ė Ž			33 60	
The second secon	d incommentation of	J	· processor and a second secon			
908	 	1207524	74215822	10/21/1601	8/11/92	
		500	The second secon	***************************************		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003926 FRAME: 0959